Data Sheet
1
Bookham filters leverage the proprietary Advanced Energetic
Deposition (AED) process to produce the industry’s best PON
filter solutions. The AED process features state-of-the-art layer
thickness control to produce thin-film interference filters that
are unparalleled for FTTx WDM applications.
Passive Optical Network (PON) designs deliver the Triple Play

please refer to the ordering information section for
further details.
Ordering Information:
PON Filter numbering convention
C B 1 S L U 3 2 1 5 5 3 3 2 9 0 6 5 3
(3. 2 mm dia)
H = INNE R HOU SING  ONL Y
R = RUGGE D (See Sp ec)
Z = CUSTO M (See Sp ec)
G = ALL GLASS
CONNECTOR T YPE
LU = LC/UPC
FU = FC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
SU = SC /UPC
SA = SC/APC
MU = MU
…..
NA = NONE
CC = COM BO (See Sp ec)
FIBER  TYPE
1 = 900 um Loose Tub e
2 = 2 mm  Jack eted
3 = 250 um Bare Fiber
4 = 900 um Tight  Bu ffer
9 = See Specification
FIBER  LENGTH
1 = 1 M eter Min.
2 = 2 M eter Min.
3 = 3 Meter  Min.
4 = 1.5 Meter M in.
5 = 2.5 Meter M in.
6 = 1-1.5  Meter
7 = 0.9 -1.0 Meter
8 = Multiple
9 = See  Specification
CENTER WAVELENGTH  (nm)
1553329 = 1553.329
 or
FREQUENCY  (TH z)
F193000 = 193.000
4 digit SPEC #
to be found
in the table
North America
Santa Rosa Office
3640 Westwind Boulevard
Santa Rosa
CA 95403
USA
• Tel: +1 707 636 1100
• Fax: +1 707 636 1199
Europe
Paignton Office
Brixham Road
Paignton
Devon
TQ4 7BE
United Kingdom
• Tel: +44 (0) 1803 66 2000
• Fax: +44 (0) 1803 66 2801
Asia
Shenzhen Office
2 Phoenix Road
Futian Free Trade Zone
Shenzhen 518038
China
• Tel: +86 755 33305888
• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807